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Catherine Chnng (LKK Auto)

From: Julie Mangubat <julie.m@budgetdirect.com.sg>

Sent: Tuesday, 18 December, 2018 1.42 PM

To: ‘assignments’; SUR

Ce: Derrick Quok; Albert Hong

Subject: FW: Pre-repair Inspection for SJT 9728B. Your Insured Vehicle no : SKV 3786A ||
Claim ref: C10002387/AH

Attachments: 17122018164344 pdf

Hi Team

Please accept TPPD PRS and survey in a without prejudice basis.

Thank you,

-julie

From: Precise Auto Service <Support@preciseauto.sg=
Sent: Monday, 17 December, 2018 4:49 PM

To: Claims <claims@budgetdirect.com.sg>
Subject: Pre-repair Inspection for SJT 9728B. Your Insured Vehicle no : SKV 3786A

Dear Ms. Sir,
We refer to the above matter, herewith enclosed the 2 days notice for your attention.
Please arrange a date and time to do a pre-repair inspection for our client vehicle (SIT 97288) in our workshop ASAP.

Thank You.

Best Regards
Arine

T:67457367 | F: 6841 3390

E : support@preciseauto.sg

W: www.preciseauto.sg

A : No.1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6, #02-33/34/36 AutoBay @ Kaki Bukit, Singapore 417883

q—

Follow us on social media:

pey |
=] d

Hhreps: Awww.instagram. com/preciseautosvs’

x| 5
jl: (ips:Adwitter.comy preciseauiosvs




ISE

iﬂlﬂj Jwww. facebook.com/PreciseAutoService/

This email is sent by Auto & General (SEA) Services Pte. Limited or a related body corporate (Auto &
General) and is for the intended addressee. The views expressed in this email and attachments (email)
reflect the views of the stated author but may not reflect views of Auto & General. This email is confidential
and subject to copyright. It may be privileged. If you are not the intended addressee, confidentiality and
privilege have not been waived and any use, interference with, or disclosure of this email is unauthorised.
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SGEARML\RT.EBM

Uzed Cars Products Imsurance Articles

How much is my car worth?

Mew Cars Sell My Car Directory

——

FREE VALUATION

| Letus tell you how much your car can sell for!
‘ No obligations and it's FREE!

| handa freed

Home » Used Cars » Ka-Hup Vehicles Trading » Honda Freed 1,58

Login

Used Honda Freed Car for Sale in Singapore, Ka-Hup Vehicles Trading - sgCarMart

Sign up

Forum

Resource

NAE

ST

Tradors
Hrm e

Shara

R I Dbl 5 T O

Ka-Hup Yehicles Trading
» dialer's pricefist

w 95 vahs sold | 28 vehs availabla

61 Ubl Avenue 2 #03-17
Search cars nearty this incabion

Automobile Megamart

Rerouinces Honda Freed 1.5A
Car Buying Crvervicw Financial Accessories Similar Resaarch Phatos Map
Car Ownership e
KA"H U P ESTABLISHED SINCE 1989
Car Aftermarket
On The Move Add to Shartlisg Adkd ta Compare Add a Kote Report Error More Actions
Lifestyle b
Price $213,800
| Car Leasing Depreciation S10,960 fyr 7]
T e __ . View models with &milar deprécigtson
[@1easing
YOUR PREFERRED CAR LEASING Reg Date 15-Diec-2009
R (11rmins 24days COE left)
- Manufactured 2008 [ 7]
i o
m Mileage 165,000 km (18.3k fyr)
... Transmission Auto
T Engine Cap 1,487 ec
Road Tax $684 fyr L7
THE LEARNING LAB
Power B7.0 kW (116 bhg)
Wiew specs of the Honda Freed (200%-2010)
Curb Welight 1,355 kg
We make .
Features L.5L 16 Vabses [-VTEC Engire, CVT Auto, SRS Airbags,
the lessons
bl Dual Power Doars.
memaorabile,
Accassories Leather Seat, Sport Rim, Reverse Sensor And Camiera,
DVD Player,
Description 7 Soater With 2 Power Shding Doar, Qption To Sell ‘.
Without COE Renewal. Mo Major Repairs Neaded Hsh
Currantly. Private Hirer Loans Can Be Arrange Too. ERp
: Locadion Map
COE 517,189  #]
oMV £26.050 n Seller Information
ARF 526,050 (7] Company
Dereg Value £14,716 as of today (change) [ 7]
Mo.of Owners 2 (7]
Type of Veh MY Address
Category PARF Car, Premium Ad Car
Avallability Avallable PEEMILM AD Location
Office No
Add 1 Shortlist Add to Compane Add a Note
Contact Person(s)
Paxed on: 15-Dec-2016 | Last Updated on: 15-Dec-2018
Tads: Honda Fresd, handa freed, 2009 Morda Freed, 2000 Ronds freed, Honda, .
: Enquiry

Freed, freed, Used Honda

Compari

https:fwww.sgcarmart.com/used_carsfinfo,php?1D=T88083&4DL=1026

67415939
Johnsen Lim 90722292
DJ Uim B2333664
Contact Seller

112
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Used Handa Freed Car for Sale in Singapare, ValueCars Aulo Traders - sgCarhMart

SECARMART.EBM

New Cars

ihl:ma fred

Sell My Car

. _Pﬁp_gkange

Directory Products

* | | Degreciation | [ 2009

Home » ‘Used Cars = Vabielars Auto Traders & Honda Freed 1,54

Resources
Car Buying
Car Selling
Car Dwnership
Car Aftermarket
On The Move
Lifestyle

Commercial Yehicle

BRAND NEW FLEET
AVAILABLE FOR
“ RENT / LEASES &

CALL: 8
EEIE

e

s

THE LEARNING LAT

They say
knowledge
is power.

Honda Freed 1.54

Financial

Add to Shortlist
Car Details
Price

Depreciation

Rag Date

Manufactured
Mileage
Transmission
Engine Cap
Road Tax

Power

Curb Walght

Features

Accessories

Description

COE

oMY

ARF

Dereg Value
No, of Owners
Type of Veh
Catagory
Avallability

Add b Shortlist

Accessories Slmilar Rescarch

Add to Compare Agd & Note

$23,800

#11,640 fiyr

View mocels with similer deprecation

18-Mow-200%
{10miths 2Bcays COE laft)

2009

Auto
1,487 cc
5689 fyr

B7.0 kW {116 bhp)
View specs of the Honda Freed (200%-2010)

1,355 kg

1.5L 16 Valves J-VTEC Engine, VT Auto, SRS Airbags,
Dugl Pawer Doors.

Retractable Side Mirrars, Folgable Rear Seats, Dual
Blectranic Sliding Doors, Remote Key, Leathar Seats,

Most Sellable Honda Freed 1,541 Dual Power Doors!
High ARF £26,068! Best For Fuel Efficiency? Low
Maintenance Costl Good Fer Short Term Usage Or
Decide Later To Prepare For COE Renewal Unit!
Flexibla Loan And Dawn Paymant! Come View And Wa
Discuss Further, Thanks!

£15.019

%26,068

$26,068

$14.400 a3 of today {change)
2

MPY

PARF Car

Available

Add tn Compare Add @ Note

Fasted orn: 14-Dec-2016 | Last Updated an: 19-Dec- 2018
Tays: Honda Freed, honda freed, 2009 Horda Freed, 2009 honds freed, Honda,
Freed, freed, Used Honda

Uplront Paymant

Transfer Faa

$25

$7,140 (change) Maximum 7% Loan

hitps:fwww.sgearmart.comiused_carslinfo php?ID=782837ADL=2097

CLICK TO FIND OUT MORE AT www.scamalerl.sg

Insurance

Photos

Repart Error

OO0 0O0OO

Login - Sign up

Articles Forum Resource

) m _&:?_ @m

v [Vetice e v| ®

Map

Seller Infarmation

Company ValueCars Auto Traders
» daaler's pricalist
* 42 vehs sold | 15 wehs available
Address 61 Ubi Avanue 2 #02-06
Search cars nearby this location
Location Automobele Mepamant
Office No 68410062
Contact Person(s)  Alex S6370341
Audrey 96528822
Richard 88222308

Useful Services
Afraid of lemons? Request to have

m this car evaluated professianally,

FTERTE AT Vehicle Evaluation
Fird out the market value for your car.
Get a free Car Valuation,

Free Valuation

12
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> Back to OneMotoring

PA4RFINOFE Rahate Fraine

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars
Owner 1D Type:

Owner ID:

Vehicle Details

Vehicle No.:

Vehicle to be Exported:
Intended Deregistration Date:
Vehicle Make:

Vehicle Model:

Primary Colour:
Manufacturing Year:

Engine No.:

Chassis No.:

Maximum Power Output:
Open Market Value:

Original Registration Date:
First Registration Date:
Transfer Count:

Actual ARF Paid:

Intended PARF Rebate Details
PARF Eligibility:

PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:
PARF Rebate Amount:
Intended COE Rebate Details
COE Expiry Date:

COE Category:

COE Period(Years):

QP Paid:

COE Rebate Amount:

Total Rebate Amount:

Business
6697E

SIT9728B

Mo

20 Dec 2018
HONDA
FREED 1.5G A
Black

2008
L15A2333371
GB31032%974
87.0 kW (116 bhp)
$18,622.00
11 Nov 2009
11 Nov 2009
3

$17,981.00

Yes
10 Nov 2019
$8,990.00

10 Nov 2019

A - Car (1600cc & below)
10

$8,498.00

$1,388.00

$10,378.00

The information contained herein is correct as at 20 Dec 2018

MRS HVILITE. Gov.sgitanvryacuonenquireRanaie By - unicoerareLerneg) NPUL UM | IN_USEUSUSUUE | |

iy
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ENTRY DATE & TIME: 154272018 14:41
AT TED BY:Toh Lel Ming

IMPORTANT MOTICE

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

1. Please raporl comectly the details of the accient o specd up the claims process
7. This Form must be compleied by the Policyhoider andior the Authorised Deiver,

3. Information provided musl be as
rapudiate pelisy Rability

4 The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is nol an admission of policy kability on the pard of the insurance companies

5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation,

§. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management
archiving and that copées of this repart will, for a fee, he made available upon application by interastad parties.

truthiul and accurate as possible. Any witul misrepresentation or withokding of material facts mey eliow iInsurance companies 1o

Centre estabfished by he General Insurance Associafion of Singapare (GIA) for

7. By the lodgament of this repart o the ingurere, you heraby consant to the archiving of This report al the centre and to copies of the report being made availabie

aforesaid

Date Of Report

Date Of Accidant

Exact Location Of Accident
Country/State of Loss

Vehicle Registration Mumber
Insured/Policyholder
Name Of Registered Owner
Co Reg No

Email Address

Meobile Fhone No

Alternative Phone No
Vehicle Particulars
Manulaciurer

hModel

Exaci Purpose for which vehicle was being used at

time of accident

Ara you claiming under your own insurance pelicy

for repair to your vehicla?

If No, Please state action to be taken

Vehicle Calegory
Insurance Company
Mame of Insurance Company
Type Of Coverage
Fleel Policy

Policy Mumber

Cover Note Number
Driver

Name of Driver

MRIC Mo

Date Of Birth
Oeccupation

Data Of Driving Pass
Driving Experience
Gender

Mobile Mumber

Fax Mumber

Contact Number

EMail Address

ACCIDENT STATEMENT
15/12/2018 14:41
14/12/2018 17:20

ALONG CLEMENCEAU AVE TOWARDS OXLEY RISE

SINGAPORE
DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
SJTET28B

AELCH

53356697E

NOEMAIL

(LOCAL) +65-91089601
OFFICE-31099601

HONDA
FREED

WORK USE

NO

THIRD PARTY
COMMERCIAL VEHICLE

NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OFPERATIVE LTD

COMPREHENSIVE
MO

5104254074

LEE CHENG HUAY
S7428135D

020091974

OUTDOOR

01/08/1983

25 YEARS AND 3 MONTHS
FEMALE

(LOCAL) +65-91099601

MOEMAIL

Page 1of 14



Address

Postoode

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company
If No. Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

vehicle Registration Number of Drrvars Dwn
Vehicle

Insurance Company of Drivers Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident
Type Of Accident

Weather Conditions

Road Surface

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?
Wumber of vehicles involved in the accident
Was any body injured in the Accident?

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by
ambulance?

Was any other matenal or proparly damagec?

| have been approached by unknown person(s)
soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

Mumber of Passengers (Including Diriver)
Passenger 1

Details of Police Action
Vi as the accident reported to the police?
If Yes Please slate which Police Station

Police Station Name
Police Station Address

Palice Station Contact

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

If Yes,against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO ATTACHED

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos avallable for attachment?
WWas there any video caplured by Car Camera?

as there any audio recorded?

APT BLK 860 YISHUN AVENUE 4 #07-143

TG08E0
NO
OWNER

COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR
CLEAR
DRY

WO

YES
NO
YES
NQ
2

MAME:
GENDER:

UNENOWN
: MALE

YES

EUNOS NEIGHBOURHOOD POLICE POST

ROAD: BLE 629 BEDOK RESERVOIR ROAD #01-1620 , POSTCODE:
470629 , COUNTRY: SINGAPORE

TEL NO: 1800-4439958 - FAX NO: 62444376
NO

YES
NO
NQ

W
DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number
vehicle Maka/ModellColour
Details Of Properties
Wehicle Category

mMame of Driver
NRICPassport Mumber
Contact Number

Addrass

Postoode

SKVITBEA

PRIVATE CAR
CHAN SHIAD YNNG
572892140
83489360

Page 2.of 14



Insurance Company Name
MWature Of Damage
Mo. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 1
MName LEE CHEMG HUAY
Approximate Sge

[njuries Sustain

Injured person in which vehicle? SJTO7268

Were seal belts womn? YES

Was this injured conveyed lo hospital by NO

ambulance?

Address BLK B&0 YISHUN AVE 4 #07-143
Fostocode TEOBED

Page 3 of 14



Sketch Plan Pg. 1

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

1, Please report correctly the detaile of the accident 1o speed up the claims process.
7. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder andfor arised

wa

 Information provided must be as truthful and accurste a5 possibife. Any wilful misreprecentation or withhaolding of materizl
facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy Nabllity,

| The lssue and accaptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an sdmission of policy fiability on the part of the insurance
companies.

. hny false reporting may ke referred to the Police for investigation.

6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance

Association of Singapore [G1A) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made avalilable ypon application by
interestad parties,

By the lodgment of this report to the inserers, you hereby consent Lo the archiving of this report at the centre and 20 copies of
the report being made available aforespid.

£, Censent under the Personal Data Protection Act (FOPA)

| understand, acknowbedge, agree and congent that:

(2] Ny insurer, my workshop and the Generel Insurance Associatioh of Singapore {“GIA™) mayfare permitted 1o collect, use,

disclose and/or process my personal data/personal infermation set out in this [form) and ary other personal information
provided by me or possessed by my Insurer (collectively the “Personal Information”) end disclese and transfer such
parsanal information to all insurer{s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer{s) who have insured
wehicle(s) involved In this accident shall be collectively referred 1o as the “Insurers”), the Insurers’ [Pwyers/law firms, the

Manetary Authority of Singapore and any relovant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s)
of :

{i} processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary
investigations relating to the claims;

it} imvestigating the accident and/for my claims;
(i} carrying out and/or dealing with my instructicns of responding to any enguiries by me;

{iv} administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invaices, reports of notices to me,

which could involve disclosure of certain personal data abeut me 1o being 3bout delivery of the same as well 25 on the
external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or

(v} comptying wih apphicable law in edininisiening, processing, handling srd/for dealing with my claims.collectively the
“Purposes”)

{b) el insurer{s] wha have insured vehicie(s) involved in this actident end the Insurers’ Lawyers/lzw firms, may/are permitied
1o eollect, use, disclnse snd/or process my Personad information for one or more of the above Purposes; and

{c] ™y Persenal Infermation may/cen be disclosed by any of the Insurers sndfar GlA to their third party service prodiders of

agemslingluding thels lawyers/law firms), which may be sited cutside of Singspare, for ane or mare of the above Purposes.
(d}  my Persaral iefarmetion will ziso be collected end used 1o complle claime history far 1he purpose of fraud detection,
investigation and management in present and all future claims.

(e} the informstion so collected under [6) above mey be shared | disclosed:

{1 7o &l insurers andfor 2ry other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controfling or managing fraud,
regulatars, low enfercament and government agendes 38 reasonably required {of the purposes stated, or

WY for complying with recubiements under 2y repulations, [aws of court orcers,

Driver's Signatur F.tp.ﬂ'ﬁng Contre Persennel's Signature
|if drpeer e mol 1he pelicyhoider) Harme:

Dele & Tima NRICATIN W

= % |F
Falicyhelges s _rlT}.r-ﬁTJll!'
Dipbe & T wnit

Page 4 of 14
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Sketch Plan #2

DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACGIDENT
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POLICE FORCE OO

T/20181215/2046
Police Station Of Origin: Lo
Eunos NPP Report No. T/20181215/2046
629 Bedok Reservoir Road #01-1620
SINGAPORE 470629
Tel No: 1800-4439999
REPORT OF A TRAFFIC ACCIDENT
Date/Time Report Made: Vide Report No.: Station Diary No.:
15/12/2018 12:44 10

of lfﬂrrnant'. ——s = = Address:

LEE CHENG HUAY APT BLK 860 YISHUN AVENUE 4 #07-143 SINGAPORE
760860

ID Type / ID No.: Contact No.:

NRIC NO / 57428135D Home/Office: Mobile: 91099601

Nationality: Email:

SINGAPORE CITIZEN

Sex: | Age: Date of Birth: | Type of Informant:

Female |44 02/09/1974 Driver

Race: Language: Institution / School Name:

Chinese English

Occupation: Driving Licence Information:

PRIVATE HIRE DRIVER Class: 2B,3,4,5 Date of Expiry:

Date/Time of Type of anatlon:

4 ; Accident: Straight Road
freoceny 14/12/2018 17:15
Location:
Along Road 1
CLEMENCEAU AVENUE
ALONG CLEMENCEAU AVENUE TOWARDS OXLEY RISE
Weather: Road Surface: Road Speed Limit:
Clear Dry
Traffic Flow: Traffic Control: Traffic Volume:
One Way Not Controlled Light
Type of Collision: Anyone conveyed by
Between Moving Vehicles - Head To Rear ambulance:

No

* el

SJTO728B | ack | Seriously | 1

Damaged =
SKV3T786A | Car VOLKSWAGO |GOLF A7 1.4 Blue 0
N TSI AT
5G13GZ SR

I HID




POLICE: FORCE MMM

T/20181215/2046
Police Station Of Origin: 20f3
Eunos NPP Report No. T/20181215/2046
6§29 Bedok Reservoir Road #01-1620
SINGAPORE 470629 CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Tel No: 1800-4439999

F‘[T.:r:.'l‘".":.{::: i E',""": e Pk o o

SJT9728B | NTUC Income Insurance Co-Operative | 5104254074 28/09/2018 | 10/11/2019

| Limited

Y [T 1 e T T 1N
el el

ny Pedestrian 1!’1\!‘0'\!'&

No. of Pedestrians Injured: NIL _________] Use of Pedestian Crossing
Name TLEE CHENG HUAY TIDNo. | 57428135D
1
Related Vehicle | SJT9728B (Car) Contact No.| 91099601
Hospital/Clinic | MOUNT ELIZABETH HOSPITAL Class of Class: 2B,34,5
Driving Date of Expiry: NIL
Licence &
Expiry Date
Date Treatment | 15/12/2018 Date Discharge | 15/12/2018
No. of Days granted Medical Leave 05 Degree of Injury | NIL
Name CHAN SHIAD YNG ID No. 57289214C
Related Vehicle | SKV3786A (Car) Contact No.| 83489360
Hospital/Clinic | NIL Class of Class: NIL ‘l
Driving Date of Expiry: NIL
Licence & |
Expiry Date
Date Treatment | NIL Date Discharge | NIL
No. of Days granted Medical Leave | NIL Degree of Injury | NIL

Brief Details.

On 14 December 2018 at about 1715hrs at the time of accident. | was driving my vehicle SJT9728B along
Clemenceau Avenue towards Oxley Rise. Vehicle in front slow down and stopped and | followed too.
Suddenly | felt an impact from behind. When | come out to inspect my car and | realized that SKV3786A
did not stop in time and collided onto rear portion of my vehicle. Hence, | here to lodge this report to claim
against SKB3786A insurance for my accident damages. | wish to state that | had go to see doctor and
doctor give me 5 days MC.



SINGAPORE
POLICE FORCE

Police Station Of Origin:

Eunos NPP

629 Bedok Reservoir Road #01-1620
SINGAPORE 470625

Tel No: 1800-4439999

Sketch Plan
Informant is not able to provide sketch plan
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Report Mo, T/20181215/2048

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

IMPORTANT: Please attach a copy of your vehicle's Insurance Certificate to this report. If you don't have
the certificate with you now, please fax a copy to 65474885 stating the report number as reference.

Signature Of Officer Recording Th Rapurt

G/ Iy
Staff Sgt TRAVINDER JIT S1NGH{T{W\ J~ L X
10
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| Signature Of Informant:

~ f
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Signature Of Interpreter:
Not applicable

Date/Time: f'
18/12/2018 12:44

Officer In Charge Of Case:
TP /AEIT/
Sr Staff Sgt MOHAMAD ZULFAZDLI BIN

ABDULLAH
Contact No.: 65476204

Classification Of Case:

Authentication Stamp 231 4 T
NP168 -*‘F-’n t-J'




PRECISE AUTO SERVICE

NO 1 KAKI BUKIT AVE 6 #02-34 AUTOBAY SINGAPORE 417883
TEL : 67457367 FAX : 68413390 _
CO. REG. NO. : 35766600C  GST REG. NO. : 35766600C

31-12-18
_-'I’]Uﬂl ll_""*\. T C‘-L’{ S
Accident Date : 14-12-18
OURREF:SJT9728B/T/18 0 | [ / 1 (7
; | I 2]l 1) /
Dade 11]ou Hl12 1 2 []4
AELCH o A
860 Yishun Avenue 4 7 ik iy
: A .fff._. L
#07-143 Khatib Evergreen 11 .
Singapore 760860 T T
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ESTI ILL .NO.: 28B [a
MODEL : AF oo, o
: GB 74 EERNE
LISTITEM
/|
Tail Gate /% j D 1,460.20
Tail Gate Hinge 2pcs @ 45.20 A 90.40 ¥
A -1 _
Tail Gate Absorber 2pcs @ 195.20 ' 39040 -
Tail Gate Weatherstripe ~ v 12080 -
( P
Tail Gate Stopper 2pcs @ 1240 A/ 24.80 X
Tail Gate Outer Handle Garnish 1{5_4.l||°':"llf’ AL 287.20 _—
Tail Gate Outer Handle Garnish Clips 2pcs @ 550 AN 22.00 X
Tail Gate Badge A 37.20
Tail Gate Emblem "Freed" W 4210
Tail Gate Inner Trim Board Defcn 38180 -
e
Tail Gate Inner Lock M [frm 19850
Tail Gate Inner Lock Striker A 26.70 X
Tail Lamp 2pcs @ 453.10 (ry 90620
Tail Lamp Sealant 2pes @ 29.80 (1 5960X
Tail Lamp Base Panel LH & RH 2pcs @ 210.30 A {,/l -’{ﬂq 42060
Rear Windscreen Glass Moulding (Side) Zpcs @ 31.30 A 6260
Rear Windscreen Glass Inner Seal AL 48.00
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Rear Windscreen Glass Clips
Rear Bumper Fascia

Rear Bumper Side Retainer
Rear Bumper Bracket

Rear Bumper Center Beam
Rear Bumper Tow Cover
Rear Bumper Clips

Rear End Panel (Outer)
Rear End Panel (Inner)
Rear End Panel Top Trim

Rear End Panel Top Trim Clips

Rear Fender Inner Trim Board

Rear Fender Inner Trim Board Clips

Rear Floor Panel

Rear Floor Panel Insulator Cloth

SPECIAL NETT ITEM

Rear Number Plate

Rear Number Plate Casing
Reverse Sensor

Rear Windscreen Glass Sealant
Exhaust Silencer

Exhaust Silencer Mounting
LABOUR CHARGE

Towing

To check wiring system

To tuff coat alfected areas

To remaove & refix interior upholstery

14pcs @ 5.50

2pes @ 28.40

Zpes @ 26.10

10pcs @ 5.50

2pes @556
2pes @ 400.80

16pcs @ 5.50

2pcs @ 22.80
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To remove & refix rear windscreen glass e 180.00

To adjust chasis alignment on car O liner a1 X 380.00
To respray affected areas b} ¢ 1,600.00
To renew damaged parts, straignten & repair & aligned all parts / "}'L-L 1,600.00
To remove & refix exhaust silencer & straighten exhaust center pipe b O 280.00
Total : W
GST 7%:: 903.39

AMOUNT DUE : 13,808.91
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LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

_-._;; ; ; : 51 Ubi Ave 1#01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933
R o TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315
Reg. Mo: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 18-9607198-R
Affiliated to Federation Internationale Des Experts En Automobile
AUTO & GENERAL INSURANCE (S) PL Ref : CS/AGHB022684/Uvbn2

(BUDGET DIRECT INSURANCE)
180 CLEMENCEALU AVENUE #03-01

A

SINGAPORE SHOPPING CENTRESINGAPORE ~ Dae: 18-:01-2019
239924
Code : AGI
1 Policy Particulars :- THIRD PARTY CLAIM
Insured Veh. SKV 37B6A Veh. Inspected SJT 97288
Policy No. Coverage ($) 0.00
Claim No. C10002387/AH Excess ($) 0.00
Assign From  JULIE Assign Date 1811212018
2 Vehicle Particulars & Condition
Make & Model HONDA FREED (A) c.Cc 1496
Engine No. HIDDEN Year of Reg. 2009
Chassis No. GB31032974 Colour BLACK
Odometer 144117 Steering IN ORDER
Brakes IN ORDER Mcdification SPORTS RIM
General GOOD
3. Conditions of Tyres
Size Make Balance
R/H Front Tyre |195/80R15 MICHELIN & mm
L/H Front Tyre [195/60R15 MICHELIN & mm
R/H Rear Tyre |195/60 R15 MICHELIN & mm
L/H Rear Tyre 195/60 R15 MICHELIN B mm
4, Description of Damages
THE VEHICLE SUSTAINED DAMAGES AT THE REAR PORTION.
DAMAGES SEE DETAILS.
5. General Information
Accident Date  14/12/2018 Inspection Date 19/12/2018
Survey held at PRECISE AUTO SERVICE
MO .1 KAKI BUKIT AVE B
#02-34/36
SINGAPORE 417883
5a. Remarks
A)THE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED ON A"WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BASIS.
B)IN ACCORDAMNCE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORISED REPAIRS.

5b. Estimate Days of Repair

ESTIMATED NORMAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR: 9 Working Days




! VV LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
L" BE B 51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933
TEL 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315
Reg. No: 199607198R G5T Reg. No. 18-0607128-R Page No:1of2
ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SJT 9728B
Qty Description of Parts Condition ﬁ:ﬂﬁfpﬁ:} Dl ""{;"}“““
REPLACEMENT OF PARTS
1| TAIL GATE BADLY DENTED 1,460.20 1,460.20
2| TAIL GATE HINGE @$45.20 NOT NECESSARY 90.40
2|TAIL GATE ABSORBER @$195.20 NOT NECESSARY 390,40 :
1|TAIL GATE WEATHERSTRIPE TWISTED 120.80 120.80
2|TAIL GATE STOPPER @$12.40 NOT NECESSARY 24.80 S
1|TAIL GATE OUTER HANDLE GARNISH BENT / CRACKED 287.20 287.20
2|TAIL GATE OUTER HANDLE GARNISH CLIPS NOT NECESSARY 22.00 -
1|TAIL GATE BADGE NECESSARY 37.20 37.20
1|TAIL GATE EMBLEM "FREED" NOT FITTED 42.10 .
1|TAIL GATE INNER TRIM BOARD DEFORMED / 381.80 381.80
CRACKED
1|TAIL GATE INNER LOCK DENTED / JAMMED 198.50 198.50
1|TAIL GATE INNER LOCK STRIKER NOT NECESSARY 26.70 .
2|TAIL LAMP @$453.10 CRACKED 906.20 906.20
2[TAIL LAMP SEALANT @$29.80 NOT NECESSARY 50.60 .
2 [TAIL LAMP BASE PANEL LH & RH @$210.30 BENT / BUCKLED 42060 420.60
2| REAR WINDSCREEN GLASS MOULDING (SIDE) @$31.30 |NECESSARY 62.60 62.80
1|REAR WINDSCREEN GLASS INNER SEAL NECESSARY 48.00 48.00
14| REAR WINDSCREEN GLASS CLIPS @$5.50 NOT NECESSARY 77.00 -
1|REAR BUMPER FASCIA DISTORTED 895.20 895.20
2|REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER @$28.40 BENT 56.80 56.80
2|REAR BUMPER BRACKET @$26.10 BENT 52.20 52.20
1|REAR BUMPER CENTER BEAM BENT 68.50 68.50
1|REAR BUMPER TOW COVER TORN 32.40 32.40
10|REAR BUMPER CLIPS @$5.50 NECESSARY 55.00 55.00
1|REAR END PANEL (OUTER) BADLY DENTED 590.00 590.00
1|REAR END PANEL (INNER) BADLY DENTED 381.40 381.40
1|REAR END PANEL TOP TRIM TWISTED 241,80 24160
2|REAR END PANEL TOP TRIM CLIPS NOT NECESSARY 22.00 -
2|REAR FENDER INNER TRIM BOARD @$400.80 DEFORMED / 801.80 801.60
CRACKED
16|REAR FENDER INNER TRIM BOARD CLIPS @$5.50 NOT NECESSARY 88.00 :
1|REAR FLOOR PANEL TO REPAIR SEE 953.10 .
LABOUR
1|REAR FLOOR PANEL INSULATOR CLOTH NECESSARY 220.00 220.00

Report Ref No. CS/AGI18022684/Uvbn2
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LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

BdE B - 51 Ubl Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933
TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315
Reg. No. 199607 198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R Page Mo..2 of 2
Qty Description of Parts Condition \E:i“;:t::{;} 22 ﬁ"ﬂﬂd
LESS 20% DISCOUNT -1,822.78 -1,4683.56
7,281.12 5,854.24
SPECIAL NETT ITEMS
1|REAR NUMBER PLATE (SN) SERVICEABLE 35.00
1|REAR NUMBER PLATE CASING (SN) NOT NECESSARY 28.00 -
1|REVERSE SENSOR (SN) SHORTED 380.00 200.00
1|REAR WINDSCREEN GLASS SEALANT (SN NECESSARY 60.00 40.00
1|EXHAUST SILENCER (SN) TO REPAIR SEE 464 80
LABOUR
Z|EXHAUST SILENCER MOUNTING @3$22.80 (SN) NOT NECESSARY 4560 5
1,014.40 240.00
LABOUR
TOWING. 80.00 50.00
TO CHECK WIRING SYSTEM. 80.00 30.00
TO TUFF COAT AFFECTED AREAS. 220.00 100.00
TO REMOVE & REFIX INTERIOR UPHOLSTERY. 180.00 100.00
TO REMOVE & REFIX REAR WINDSCREEN GLASS. 180.00 120.00
TO ADJUST CHASSIS ALIGNMENT ON CAR O LINER. NOT NECESSARY 380.00 .
TO RESPRAY AFFECTED AREAS 1,600.00 1,200.00
TO RENEW DAMAGED PARTS STRAIGHTEN & REPAIR & 1.600.00 1,200.00
ALIGNED ALL PARTS.INCLUSIVE OF THE REPAIR OF
REAR FLOOR PANEL AND EXHAUST SILENCER.
TO REMOVE & REFIX EXHAUST SILENCER & 280.00 60.00
STRAIGHTEN EXHAUST CENTER PIPE.
4 600.00 2,860.00
GRAND TOTAL 12,905.52 B,954.24
RECOMMENDED COST OF LUMP SUM REPAIRS 7,100.00
(TO ITS PRE-ACCIDENT CONDITION)

Report Ref No. CS/AGI18022684/Uvbn2

CHUA KANG SENG

Licensed Appraiser




